
Direction: Pimpri Gaon

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

311 bus Time Schedule
Pimpri Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50 - 19:30

Monday 07:50 - 19:30

Tuesday 07:50 - 19:30

Wednesday 07:50 - 19:30

Thursday 07:50 - 19:30

Friday 07:50 - 19:30

Saturday 07:50 - 19:30

311 bus Info
Direction: Pimpri Gaon
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 77 min
Line Summary:

311 bus Line Map

The 311 bus line (Pimpri Gaon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Pimpri Gaon: 07:50 - 19:30(2) Pune Station Depot: 07:50 - 19:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 311 bus station near you and find out when is the next 311 bus arriving.

311 bus time schedule & line map

Pimpri Gaon Get The App311

Pune Station Depot

GPO

Sassoon Hospital

Pune Station

Pune Railway Station

Ruby Hall

Guruprasad Bungalow

Bund Garden

Yerwada Gaon Deccan College Road

Shadal Baba Dargah

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangamwadi BRTS

U.P Hotel

Deccan College Corner

Sapras Post Office

Holkar Bridge Corner

Holkar Jal Shudhikaran Kendra

Methodist Church (Elphinstone Road)

Factory Road

Power House Khadki

Khadki Bazar

Alegaonkar School
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311 bus Time Schedule

Manaji Baug

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Dapodi BRTS

Phugewadi BRTS

Phugewadi Jakat Naka BRTS

Atlas COPCO BRTS

Kasarwadi BRTS

Nashik Phata BRTS

Vallabhnagar ST Stand

Vallabhnagar

Sant Tukaram Nagar

YCM Hospital (Sant Tukaram Nagar)

Maheshnagar

Nehrunagar Corner

Zero Boys Chowk

Master Bakery

Vastu Udyog

Vitthal Mandir Masulkar Colony

O Sector Masulkar Colony

Masulkar Colony

Morwadi Corner

Pimpri Metro Station

PCMC Bhavan BRTS

Kundan Hotel

Gokul Hotel

Shagun Chowk

Jijamata Hospital

Jaihind High School

Ashok Talkies Pimpri

PCMC School Pimpri

Pimpri Gaon



Direction: Pune Station Depot

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Pune Station Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50 - 19:30

Monday 07:50 - 19:30

Tuesday 07:50 - 19:30

Wednesday 07:50 - 19:30

Thursday 07:50 - 19:30

Friday 07:50 - 19:30

Saturday 07:50 - 19:30

311 bus Info
Direction: Pune Station Depot
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

311 bus Line Map

Pimpri Gaon

Ashok Talkies Pimpri

Jaihind High School

Jijamata Hospital

Shagun Chowk

Lalmandir

Bhatnagar

Finolex Chowk Morwadi

Pimpri Metro Station

Morwadi Corner

Masulkar Colony

O Sector Masulkar Colony

Vitthal Mandir Masulkar Colony

Vastu Udyog

Master Bakery

Zero Boys Chowk

Nehrunagar Corner

Maheshnagar

YCM Hospital (Sant Tukaram Nagar)

Sant Tukaram Nagar

Vallabhnagar

Vallabhnagar ST Stand

Nashik Phata BRTS

Kasarwadi BRTS

Atlas COPCO BRTS

Phugewadi Jakat Naka BRTS

Phugewadi BRTS

Dapodi BRTS

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Manaji Baug
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311 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Alegaonkar School

Khadki Bazar (Towards Yerwada)

Power House Khadki

Factory Road

Methodist Church (Elphinstone Road)

Holkar Jal Shudhikaran Kendra

Holkar Bridge Corner

Sapras Post Office

Deccan College Corner

U.P Hotel

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangamwadi BRTS

Shadal Baba Dargah

Yerwada Gaon Deccan College Road

Bund Garden Bridge / ICICI Bank

Blue Diamond Hotel

Wadia College (Dhole Patil Chowk)

Ruby Hall

Alankar Talkies

Pune Station Depot


